
FK Voyageur 22k Order Of Finish
02/01/2009

Females
Place Name Club Division Bib # Time AC Points
1 Alice Goodwin Maine Nordic F59 11 1:30:15 31 Alice Goodwin Maine Nordic F59 11 1:30:15 3
2 Justine Cyr 10th Mountain F29 27 1:34:33 3
3 Sherry Dubis 10th Mountain F39 2 1:39:36 3
4 Patricia Hebert 10th Mountain F49 34 1:41:12 2
5 Cindy Watson Nordic Heritage F49 36 1:45:30 1
6 Marie Strouse Northern Skiers F29 15 1:49:00 1
7 Connie McLellan 10th Mountain F59 33 2:45:21 1
8 Therese Vernon Nordic Heritage F49 19 DNF 1

Males
Place Name Club Division Bib # Time
1 Tom Campbell Snowy Mountain M59 23 1:26:02 3
2 Leroy Bard Northern Skiers M49 28 1:29:40 3
3 Joey Bard Northern Skiers M19 29 1:29:41 33 Joey Bard Northern Skiers M19 29 1:29:41 3
4 Ray Cyr 10th Mountain M59 18 1:39:39 1
5 Bob Sprague Snowy Mountain M69 37 1:43:50 2
6 Peter Forbes Nordic Heritage M59 17 1:50:09 1
7 Rio Francoeur M59 32 1:54:06 1
8 Sean Donovan Nordic Heritage M39 35 2:49:11 2

BY AGE
Females
Place Name Club Division Bib # Time

Justine Cyr 10th Mountain F29 27
Marie Strouse Northern Skiers F29 15

Sherry Dubis 10th Mountain F39 2Sherry Dubis 10th Mountain F39 2

Patricia Hebert 10th Mountain F49 34
Cindy Watson Nordic Heritage F49 36
Therese Vernon Nordic Heritage F49 19

Alice Goodwin Maine Nordic F59 11
Connie McLellan 10th Mountain F59 33

Males
Place Name Club Division Bib # Time

Joey Bard Northern Skiers M19 29

Sean Donovan Nordic Heritage M39 35Sean Donovan Nordic Heritage M39 35

Leroy Bard Northern Skiers M49 28



FK Voyageur 22k Order Of Finish
02/01/2009

Tom Campbell Snowy Mountain M59 23
Ray Cyr 10th Mountain M59 18
Peter Forbes Nordic Heritage M59 17Peter Forbes Nordic Heritage M59 17
Rio Francoeur M59 32

Bob Sprague Snowy Mountain M69 37


